
ROLLNO 

3801 

3802 

3803 

3804 

3805 

3806 

3807 

3808 

3809 

3810 

3811 

3812 

3813 

3814 

3815 

3816 

3817 

3818 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLLNO 

22048761 
22048762 

22048763 
22048765 

22048767 
22048769 
22048770 

2248771 

22048772 

22048775 
22049571 

22048776 

22048778 

22048779 

22048780 

22048781 

22048782 

22048783 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

NAME 

AARTI KUMARI 

ADITI TIWARI 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

AMRITA KAUR 

DIVYA 

GAYATRI 
GURLEEN KAUR 

HARPREET KAUR 

JANVI 

JASLEEN KAUR 

JAYA PRAJAPATI 

JIYA VERMA 

JUPDEEP KAUR 

KAVISH ARORA 

KHUSHI 

KIRANDEEP KAUR 

KOMALPREET 

KAUR 

NEELAM RANI 

NISHA KUMARI 

PROJECT 

SESSION: 2024-25 

FATHER NAME 

DURGA NAND SAFI 

AJIT TIWARI 

SURINDER SINGH 

MR. VIKRAM 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SR.AMRIK SINGH 

LAKHWINDER SINGH 

MR. AMIT KUMAR 

BALWINDER SINGH 

BALMUKUND 

MR.RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 

JASPAL SINGH 

SURINDER PAL 

MR SAHIB LAL 

BALWINDER SINGH 

SARABJIT SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR 

MEHI LAL 

PROJECT NAME 
PRORICH - ANIMAL FEED WEBSITE 

SOULSPARKS 

ONLINE CRIME REPORTING SYSTEM 

MADRID VOYAGE 

SOULSPARKS 

ACADEMIX 

PAWFECT VETERINARY CLINIC 

RESTAURANT WEBSITE 

SMART SHELF LIBRARY 

PAWFECT VETERINARY CLINIC 

BAKERY 

COFFEE WEBSITE 

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

RESTRAUNT WEBSITE 

DAILYPR0 -¤¬CEYOUR ALL-IN-ONE 
PRODUCTIVITY SUITEÂ¬R 

J- BAKERY 

PAWFECT VETERINARY CLINIC 

UNIVERSITY COURSE 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 

PROJECT 
DURATION 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

PRINCIPÁL 
Principal 

Govt. College for irls 
LUDHIA�N 



ROLLNo 

3819 

3820 

3821 

3822 

3823 

3824 

3825 

3826 

3827 

3828 

3829 

3830 

3831 

3832 

3833 

3834 

3835 

3836 

3837 

3838 

3840 

3841 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLLNO 

22048784 

22050874 

22048785 

22048786 

22048787 

22048788 

22048789 

22048790 

22048792 

22048793 

22048794 

22048796 

22048797 
22048798 

22048799 
22048801 

22048802 

22048803 

22048809 

22048804 

22048806 

22048807 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

NAME 

PARNEET KAUR 

PARUL 

PRABHDEEP KAUR 

PRABHLEEN KAUR 

RANJANA 
RINKI BAI 

RITIKA SHARMA 

ROSHNI 

SARABJEET KAUR 
SEWINDERJEET 
KAUR 

SHALU KUMARI 
SHINE VERMA 

SHUSHAM KAUR 

SIKSA 

SIYA 

SONAM YADAV 

SWATI BHATT 

TAVNEEP KAUR 
UMA SHARMA 

UPASANA 

VANSHIKA 
YASHIKA 

FATHER NAME 

BUTA SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MANGA SINGH 

KARTAR SINGH 

SHYAM LAL 

DARSHAN LAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

HANMAT 

KULDEEP SINGH 

SEWAK JEET SINGH 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SH. RAVINDER KUMAR 

VARINDER SINGH 

BALVEER SINGH 

CHANDESHAR PASWAN 
SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 

NAGENDER PRASAD BHATT 

JASPAL SINGH 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

CHATRPAL 

RAJIV KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PROJECT NAME 

VOYAGEAI 

EXPLORE YOUR AESTHETIC 

GAME DEVELOPMENT 

DAILYPR0-Â¬CEYOUR ALL-IN-ONE 
PRODUCTIVITY SUITE.ÂE? 

UNIVERSITY COURSE 

VOYAGEAI 

UTILITY HUB 

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

SMART SHELF LIBRARY 

EXPLORE YOUR AEATHETIC 

FASHION HUB 

ACADEMIX 

MADRID vOYAGE 

FASHION HUB 

RESTAURANT WEBSITE 

PRORICH - ANIMAL FEED WEBSITE 

UTILITY HUB 

COFFEE WEBSITE 

ONLINE CRIME REPORTING SYSTEM 
UTILITY HUB 
BOOK STORE MANAGEMENT 

VOYAGEAI 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 

PROJECT 
DURATION 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Moths 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

PRINCIPAL 

Principal., 
Govt. Colege for Girls 

LUDHIANA. 



ROLLNO 

3842 

3843 

3844 

3845 

3846 

3849 

UNIVERSITY 
ROLLNO 

22048808 

22048764 

22048800 
22048791 

22048766 

22048805 

NAME 

ZULKA NAZ 

ANMOLPREET 
KAUR 

SONAM KUMARI 

SACHI GOYAL 
DIYA MANOCHA 

VAISHAL 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

FATHER NAME 

MOHAMMAD MUJIBUL 

REHMAN 

KARAMJIT SINGH 

RAM BAHADUR 

MANU KUMAR 
ANIL MANOCHA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PROJECT NAME 

GAME DEVELOPMENT 

EXPLORE YOUR AESTHETIC 

UNIVERSITY COURSE 

BOOK STORE MANAGEMENT 

PRORICH ANIMAL FEED WEBSITE 

DAILYPRO -"YOUR ALL-IN-ONE 
PRODUCTIVE SUITE" 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 

PROJECT 
DURATION 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

3.5 Months 

PRINCIPAL 
Princip 

Govt. College forG.. a 
LUDHIANA. 






































































































